The Cost
of Your Benefits

Issue age

17-49
50-59
60-64
65-75

Individual Medical Bridge 20 Pay Rates

Employee

Embloyee Employee and
ploy! and spouse dependent
children

$5.25 $9.69 $6.63
$6.84 $12.78 $8.22
$8.76 $16.38 $10.14

$11.13 $20.88 $12.51

Employee,

spouse and

dependent
children

$11.07
$14.16
$17.76
$22.26
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