The Cost of Your Benefits

Individual Medical Bridge 20 Pay Rates				
Issue age	Employee	Employee and spouse	Employee and dependent children	Employee, spouse and dependent children
17-49	\$5.25	\$9.69	\$6.63	\$11.07
50-59	\$6.84	\$12.78	\$8.22	\$14.16
60-64	\$8.76	\$16.38	\$10.14	\$17.76
65-75	\$11.13	\$20.88	\$12.51	\$22.26